I-Waw Verbs from the Top429

Verb

5
2w
T
T
qo°
o
alst
Py
2y
pi'y
7O
piv)
ny
wr
%
o
am
T
Hy
RY
yT

Gloss

to walk, go

to sit, dwell

to bear, beget

to go down

to add, do again

to be able

to remain over

to pour, cast

to stand

to form, plan, make pottery
to lay a foundation, establish
to instruct, warn, rebuke

to kindle, burn

to be enrolled by genealogy
to counsel

to wait, hope

to give, come

to appoint, meet

to profit

to go out

to know

Freq
1555

1089
495
382
215
194
106

53
48
45
4
40
27
20
57
43
33
29
23
1076

951

Top429 = verbs occurring 20+ times

Qal
77

awn
T
o
pin

3N

R
y

Piel

en

o

Hiphil

751

oM

‘773._713

Niphal

L

oI

TN

Other

RN
XN

none

137

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

R1

11-Gutt

II-Gutt

11-Gutt

11-Gutt

11-Gutt

R2

R3

[1-Aleph

I-Gutt

Page 1 of 2

animatedhebrew.com



I-Waw Verbs from the Top429

Verb Gloss
DW" to deliver, save

12" to decide, reprove
V1Y to toil, be weary
71717 to praise, confess

7177 to teach, show

17 to shoot, throw

Freq
178

59
26
111
46

29

Top429 = verbs occurring 20+ times

Qal Piel  Hiphil
ywunr
NP

2%
ﬂf[iﬂj
ﬂj_i’
ﬂjﬂ’

Niphal

Other

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

I-Waw

R1

R2

I1-Gutt

I-Gutt

-Gutt

[l-Heh

[l-Heh

[l-Heh

R3

Page 2 of 2

animatedhebrew.com



