Verb		Gloss	Freq	Qal	Piel	Hiphil	Niphal	Other	R1	R2	R3
٦	הל	to walk, go	1555	וַיֵּלֶדְ					l-Waw		
ے	יש	to sit , dwell	1089	וַיֵּשֶׁב					l-Waw		
-	ילד	to bear, beget	495			וַיּוֹלֶד			l-Waw		
-	ירד	to go down	382	<u>וּיֶרֶ</u> ד					l-Waw		
*	יסן	to add, do again	215			וַלּטֶף			l-Waw		
Z	יכל	to be able	194	וַיֻּכְל					l-Waw		
-	יתו	to remain over	106				וַיִּנְתֵר		I-Waw		
Ī.	יצכ	to pour, cast	53	<u>ו</u> יִּצֹק					I-Waw		
=	יצב	to stand	48					וַיִּתְיַצֵּב	I-Waw		
-	יצר	to form, plan, make pottery	45	וַיִּיצֶר <u>.</u>				וַיִּצֶר	I-Waw		
-	יסז	to lay a foundation, establish	42				תּוְּמֵד		I-Waw		
-	יסו	to instruct, warn, rebuke	40		יְיַּםֵר				l-Waw		
I	יצר	to kindle, burn	27	יִצַתוּ					I-Waw		
Ü	יחי	to be enrolled by genealogy	20					none	I-Waw		
7	יעי	to counsel	57	אָיעַצְה					l-Waw	II-Gutt	
ر	יחי	to wait, hope	43		וַיֶָּתֶל				I-Waw	II-Gutt	
=	יהו	to give, come	33					הָבוּ	I-Waw	II-Gutt	
-	יעז	to appoint, meet	29				וַיִּנְעֲדוּ		I-Waw	II-Gutt	
Ł	יער	to profit	23			יוֹעִיל			l-Waw	II-Gutt	
8	יצי	to go out	1076	וַיִּצֵא					l-Waw		III-Aleph
3	ידנ	to know	951	ויֵדע					I-Waw		III-Gutt

Verb	Gloss	Freq	Qal	Piel	Hiphil	Niphal	Other	R1	R2	R3
ישע	to deliver, save	178			וַיּוֹשַע			I-Waw		III-Gutt
יכח	to decide, reprove	59			וַיּוֹכַת			I-Waw		III-Gutt
יגע	to toil, be weary	26	יִיבָע					I-Waw		III-Gutt
ידה	to praise, confess	111			יְהוֹדֶה			I-Waw		III-Heh
ירה	to teach, show	46			יוֹרֶה			I-Waw		III-Heh
ירה	to shoot, throw	29			יוֹרֶה			I-Waw		III-Heh